Chief Executive Officer, Mike Delmonico Vice President of Marketing, Andrea Boutté

NEWS RELEASE

Contact: Amador Torralba

County Federal Credit Union

1641 N. 1st St.

San Jose CA, 95112

(408) 282-0779 (Office phone number)

E-mail: atorralba@sccfcu.org

Date: February 25, 2016

Have Equity Will Travel Sweepstakes

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union (County Federal), San José CA.,

From August 1st through October 31, 2015, County Federal held the Have Equity Will Travel Sweepstakes. County Federal members who used their Equity Advantage or Equity Encore Line of Credit during the sweepstakes period were automatically entered to win one of three available travel packages. The winners were selected in August, September and October; travel packages were valued at \$600 in gift cards.

County Federal is happy to announce that member Carolyn S. was selected as the Have Equity Will Travel Sweepstakes winner. To learn more about County Federal's Equity Lines of Credit, visit https://www.sccfcu.org/equity-lines-of-credit/.

About County Federal

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union (County Federal) is a not-for-profit federally chartered credit union established in 1950. County Federal serves the employees of Santa Clara and San Benito County, a majority of cities within Santa Clara County and organizations such as Santa Clara County Office of Education and Santa Clara Valley Medical Center.





